
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 34116211

Data publicarii	27.02.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 907,15 RON - 907,15 RON

Descriere: achizitie pachet materiale-1 7914 CABLU FY 1,5 ML 100.0 0.57 57.0 2 1443 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA 20M TRACON BUC 5.0 3.5 17.5 1 3458 BEC LED 20W E27 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUSA) BUC 19.0 23.0 437.0 1 3458 BEC LED 20W E27 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUSA) BUC 20.0 23.0 460.0 2 9930 CABLU AFY 2.5 M 20.0 0.4 8.0 3 1133 DULIE CERAMICA E27 CU CLEMA BUC 10.0 1.5 15.0 4 3529 BEC CLAR E27 240V BUC 6.0 2.5 15.0 5 5173 BEC LED 30W E27 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUS) BUC 2.0 35.0 70.0
